
FORM -12

(See Rule 78(2) (a))

MUSTER ROLL

For the Month of JULY 2023

Name and Address of Contractor SAFECURE SERVICES PVT LTD. Name and Address of the Estabileshment in under:- BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED

 which contract is carried on THE LALIT NEW DELHI, GRND FLR 21-24

BARAKHAMBA LANE, BARAKHAMBA ROAD CENTRAL DELHI 110001

Name and Location of Work Security Services Name and Address of the Principal Employer :      BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED

BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED SECURITY GUARD

Sr.
Emp. Code Emp Name

Desi. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Total 

Day

W/O Total

1 SSP336 ARJUN PRASAD THAKUR
SG

P P P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P P P 6 0 6

2 SSP337 DINESH SINGH
SG

P P P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P P A A A A A A A P P WO P P P P P 20 3 23

3 SSP338 AYUB KHAN
SG

P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P A A A A A P P 23 3 26

4 SSP338 BRAJESH KUMAR
SG

P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P A A A A A P P P WO P P P P P 23 3 26

5 SSP339 MD. MUSLIM
SG

P P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A A P 22 4 26

6 SSP340 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA
SG

P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P A A A A A P P P 23 3 26

7 SSP341 DINESH RAI
SG

P P P P P WO P P A A P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A A P WO P P P P 22 4 26

8 SSP342 ANJANI KUMAR PANDEY
SG

P P P P P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P A A A A P P 23 3 26

9 SSP343 SHIV KUMAR
SG

P P P WO P P A P P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A A P WO P P P P A P 22 4 26

10 SSP344 AMIT KUMAR
SG

P P P P WO P P P A A P WO P P P P A P WO P P P P P P WO P P A A P 22 4 26

11 SSP345 NAVRATNA KUMAR
SG

P A P P P WO P P P P A P WO P P P P A P WO P P P A A P WO P P P P 22 4 26

12 SSP347 NEELMANI PANDEY
SG

P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P A P P P WO P P P P A A A A P P 23 3 26

13 SSP348 RAM BOOL YADAV
SG

P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P A A A A A A A A P P WO P P P A P P 19 3 22

14 SSP349 BALDEV SINGH
SG

P P P P WO P P P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P P WO P A P P P 13 2 15

15 SSP350 BIRENDRA CHOUDHARY
SG

P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P A A A A A A P P 22 3 25

16 SSP351 PRAMOD JOSHI
SG

P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P A A A A A A A P P P P WO P P P 21 3 24

17 SSP352 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
SG

P P P WO P P P P A P WO P P P P A P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A A P 22 4 26

18 SSP353 HEMA PANT
SLG

P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P A A A A A P P P 23 3 26

19 SSP354 VANDNA 
SLG

P P P P P WO P P P A A A A A A A P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P 21 3 24

20 SSP355 SURENDRA KUMAR
SG

P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P A A A A A A P A A A A A P P 18 2 20

21 SSP356 RAMASHISH KUMAR
SG

P P P WO P P P P A P WO P P P P A P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A A P 22 4 26

H. NO. 587, GALI NO. 2, GANDHI MOHALLA, NIT 

FARIDABAD HARYANA-121001

THE LALIT NEW DELHI, GRND FLR 21-24
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BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED SECURITY GUARD

Sr.
Emp. Code Emp Name

Desi. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Total 
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H. NO. 587, GALI NO. 2, GANDHI MOHALLA, NIT 

FARIDABAD HARYANA-121001

THE LALIT NEW DELHI, GRND FLR 21-24

22 SSP357 SHIV SHANKAR CHOUDHARY
SG

P P P P WO P A P P P P WO P P A P P P WO P P A A P A WO P P P P P 22 4 26

23 SSP165 MANISH KUMAR PANDEY
SG

P P P P P WO P P A A P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A P P WO P P A P 22 4 26

24 602125 NIKHIL KR
SG

P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P A A A A A P P 23 3 26

454 69 523TOTAL



SAFECURE SERVICES PVT LTD. Name and Address of the Estabileshment in under/ BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED 

H. NO. 587, GALI NO. 2, GANDHI MOHALLA, KHAND - B,  which contract is carried on THE LALIT NEW DELHI, GRND FLR 21-24

BARAKHAMBA LANE, BARAKHAMBA ROAD CENTRAL DELHI 110001

Security Services Name and Address of the Principal Employer :      BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED 

For the Month of THE LALIT NEW DELHI, GRND FLR 21-24

Sr.

No

.

Emp. Code Employees Name
Month 

Days  

Days 

Worked

Basic 

Pay+DA
HRA Leave

Extra 

Allowanc

e

Weekl

y Off
Bonus

Gross 

Total

Basic 

Pay+DA
HRA Leave

Extra 

Allowanc

e

Weekl

y Off
Bonus

Gross 

Total

EPF 

Cont.

ESIC

Cont.

Foodin

g

Total 

Deductio

n

1 SSP336 ARJUN PRASAD THAKUR 31 6 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 2152 1043 240 1210 734 266 5645 287 37 194 518 5,127

2 SSP337 DINESH SINGH 31 23 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 8248 3998 919 4639 2814 1020 21638 1100 142 742 1984 19,654

3 SSP338 AYUB KHAN 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

4 SSP338 BRAJESH KUMAR 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

5 SSP339 MD. MUSLIM 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

6 SSP340 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

7 SSP341 DINESH RAI 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

8 SSP342 ANJANI KUMAR PANDEY 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

9 SSP343 SHIV KUMAR 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

10 SSP344 AMIT KUMAR 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

11 SSP345 NAVRATNA KUMAR 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

12 SSP347 NEELMANI PANDEY 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

13 SSP348 RAM BOOL YADAV 31 22 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 7889 3824 879 4438 2692 976 20698 1052 136 710 1898 18,800

14 SSP349 BALDEV SINGH 31 15 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 5379 2608 599 3026 1835 665 14112 717 93 484 1294 12,818

15 SSP350 BIRENDRA CHOUDHARY 31 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 8965 4346 998 5043 3059 1109 23520 1196 154 806 2156 21,364

16 SSP351 PRAMOD JOSHI 31 24 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 8607 4172 958 4841 2937 1065 22580 1148 148 774 2070 20,510

17 SSP352 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

18 SSP353 HEMA PANT 31 26 11117 5389 1238 0 2657 1375 21776 9324 4520 1038 0 2228 1153 18263 1243 121 839 2203 16,060

19 SSP354 VANDNA 31 24 11117 5389 1238 0 2657 1375 21776 8607 4172 958 0 2057 1065 16859 1148 112 774 2034 14,825

20 SSP355 SURENDRA KUMAR 31 20 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 7172 3477 799 4034 2447 887 18816 957 123 645 1725 17,091

21 SSP356 RAMASHISH KUMAR 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

22 SSP357 SHIV SHANKAR CHOUDHARY 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

23 SSP165 MANISH KUMAR PANDEY 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

24 602125 NIKHIL KR 31 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9324 4520 1038 5244 3181 1153 24460 1243 160 839 2242 22,218

575 266808 129336 29712 137566 88760 33000 685182 206203 99960 22958 105891 68518 25501 529031 27493 3466 18553 49512 479519

Jul-23

 [See Rule 77 (1)(a)(i)]

FORM 13 Name and 

Address of 

ContractorName and 

Location of 

Work

NIT FARIDABAD HARYANA-121001

TOTAL

Net Amt. 

Payable

EARNED WAGES DEDUCTIONSMONTHLY RATE OF WAGES

THE LALIT WTC 



Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 3172308021818

Payment ConfirmedChallan Status :

14-AUG-2023 17:59:18Challan Generated On :

KDMAL0215511000Establishment ID :

SAFECURE SERVICES PVT LTDEstablishment Name :

Monthly Contribution ChallanChallan Type :

300Total Members :

JUL-2023Wage Month :

8,25,911Total Amount (Rs) :

5,27,885Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

16,525Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

2,65,309Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

16,192Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

0Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Payment Confirmation Bank : HDFC Bank

240290823001277CRN :

Payment Date : 29-AUG-2023

Payment Confirmation Date : 29-AUG-2023

04/09/2023 16:37:Generated On

0Total PMRPY Benefit :

Page 1 of 1
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COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN

Establishment Code & Name

Address :

Dues for the wage month ofKDMAL0215511000

505, "SPACES-912", MIRA BHAYANDER, ROAD, PLEASANT PARK, MIRA ROAD EAST, THANE, MAHARASHTRA

July     2023

3172308021818

SAFECURE SERVICES PVT LTD

Total Subscribers :

Total Wages :

299 294 299

       31,84,622        32,38,455       33,05,008

EPF EPS EDLI

ECR Id
LIN :

93370683

1677444976

SL. PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL

1 Administration Charges                0           16,525                0 16,525               0                0

2 Employer's Share Of         1,31,288                0         2,65,309 412,789          16,192                0

3 Employee's Share Of         3,96,597                0                0 396,597               0                0

(This is a system generated challan on 14-AUG-2023 17:59, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the
establishment for the specified month and year.

        8,25,911Grand Total : Eight Lakh Twenty-Five Thousand Nine Hundred Eleven Rupees Only

D)  Total (A + B + C) ( Rs.) -

B)  A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -

A)  A/C no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

E)  Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) -

F)  Total amount of uploaded ECR (D + E) (

            0

            0

            0

PMRPY ABRY

C)  A/C no 1 (Employee share) ( Rs.) - 0

            0

            0

            0

            0

     8,25,911

        8,25,911
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Transaction Details * Required Fields

Transaction status: Transaction Completed Successfully

Employer's Code No: 35350336990011099

Employer's Name: SAFECURE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

Challan Period: jul-2023

Challan Number : 03523130060041

Challan Created Date 15-08-2023 13:48:05

Challan Submitted Date 29-08-2023 12:57:02

Amount Paid: 307715.00

Transaction Number: 232414389199

Print Close
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